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

2nd-3-3 brs,mod.bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-1-1 br,bath,o.stairs,stge area

Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.,food cupboard

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage, 2-car wide paved drive

L-7.2 B-18.1 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1849.43 Poss: 90

days or as agreed. Well maintained home, lrg.mod.eat-

in kit, lrg 1lr w/fp, lrg dr,den & closed sun porch/

plant rm. Lrg 2-car garage w/2-car paved apron. Good

size brs. Roof & sidewalls insulated. Ext. fresh paint-

ed. View across valley. Incl: all appliances,cptg,
apes,custom shades. Excl: weather vane. Tuscan GS,
plwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro.,bus 25,31,Mplwd

RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BMD 467-3883 5002007/11001007 (6-6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:John T. & Natalie G. Lennon, Prem. 763-0199

Conv. 1 Hubert P1l., Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs. $59,500.



#7560--6/8/77 Key w/Degnan,Mlbrn ¢ neighbor,22 Girard P1.
(763-3181) OFFERS,

NOV 1977 »
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38832 1 Hubert Place, Maplewood. ﬁgﬁxﬁé%£ﬁ§§§;7got

N.W.Cor.Girard Place All Cash
Lot: 125 X 50 X 125
Frame,Dutch Colonial,blt.35 yrs.,comp.rf.
1st- 3= c.h.,l.r.,d.1r.,brk.nk.,t.kit., fp.,0.sun porch
2nd- 3- 3 brs.,l t.bath w/shover over tub
3rd- 1- 1 br.,l bath, attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund.,outs1de ent.,g.lron & c0p.w Pe
Steam: 0il, 550 gal tank
2-car garage, frame, det.— . .
LB: CJK S0.3-0600 - ¥6-7-64 Exp. 12-7-60
Owner: Joseph A. & Elizabeth L.Moore, prem. S0.2-3623
1960 Assess: Land $1,800. 1960 Rate $7.23

Bldg. $5,100, " Taxes $499.87
Poss., 30 days, wea.doors, cap,part s.walls ins.,all s.s.
Al1l steel combin.screens & storm windows, 220 wiring.
A very clean compact home. Convenient to everything.

Owner leaving state. Tuscan G.S., Maplewood Jr., H.S.,
Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph Paro.,Bus 31-72,Mplwd.R.R.Station.

2 4
CONV.1 Hubert Place, Maplewood T-2-2 ST: 0il SHEJEaS,.2 40



Yoo BB k00

#1997--7/20/60 Awaiting written price r eduction to $25,700. Owner
will consider a 2nd mtg. for acceptable purchaser.
$L998 7/25/60 Wiritten price reduction to” $25,700
#5010-~10/28/60 Written price reduction to $2l,250,APPROVED.
Owner leaving for Floridaon Nov.2lst. L.B. has key & must accompany
#505--11/30/60 Ouner returned from Flarida, purchased home there.

Very anxious for action.
#5057--12/7/60 Renew for 6 mos from 12/7/60. to 6/7/61/ same price

#5065--1/3/61 Under contract by Tavlor-Suburban.

#5086--2/2/61 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
. price $23,500.
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4€79 1 Lubert Place,. Mopleweod - 425,000 17rm.

' 8,000 ist ®67,
M* /(Lf/k( /H ﬁFUd \' surince_ Co

Fremd. Dutch co‘r‘nl buitk 1924, € €. Do «ﬁfmfoézy
Lot .5‘0)(1 /[4 [’)nwu Pern o roty 2

lat - 3 roors :ngh‘?-& Mrs.
nd - 3 rodms n th.

drd .- one room ~nd b tha cbo;,_
Steum, Tlec. : e :
2 ocr gorcge, heated., g~
Ligted Februcry 20, 1927.L.3B. J.lcy
H.

Owner- Mr.' John prem, ; .
White trimr, »pak Tlcors, lat floor,2:3ob\
Ythite trim, otk floors 2nd floor,.- ; ;
House is on - cornecr 12t ond covmands o wondcrful view of
the mountzains. Telophone 1i ting brolcr for appointment
to loo% ot housc. One open ¢fjeplace.

1 e (7” i
%I':}:?rt P.../, ; D" ewood ' e ,P; g ?{égé"is'm



A53001ate Builders Listing
Builder's Construction Co. -S.0. 540
A ; Walton Road, S5.0.
SD {{\ faarne Secured by Fiacre
One Family - Frame- Colonial - New

Z{ g 3, Lot 50 x 125
AN L 7 Mtg. $8,000 at 6% - Private party
/ 3. Terms - $4,000 CASH - Mtg. to suit
M. L. 1st - 3 & sun parlor & breakfast room
1464 2nd - 3 & bath

3rd - 1 & bath
June 9, 1923

Steam Heat - Electricity
No garage - Open aiways
.Bas Kitchen - Open fireplace

White trim, oak floors - 1lst
" , 0.G.Pine floors - 2nd
(corner Girard P1.) Fine convenient section - well built

1 Hubert Place Mapl ewood 7 & 2 $15.500
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**SUBURBAN HOMES”

OAKES COMPANY

..REALTORS...

ESTABLISHED 1905

AT BRICK CHURCH STATION, E. O.

PHONE ORANGE 10309

Maplewood, N. J., June 1, 1925.





